

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.).../2001  
(From the judgement and order dated 29/04/1999 in CRLA 608/99  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

S.S. PANWAR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

CHAMPAKLAL I. & F. CONSULTANCY LTD.&ORS. Respondent (s)  
( With Crl.M.P. No 14245/2001 for c/delay in filing SLP and for  
c/delay in refiling SLP ) ( With Office Report )

Date : 14/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Altaf Ahmad,ASG  
Ms. Lakshmi Iyenger,Adv.  
Mr. BV Balram Das,Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

Mr. Altaf Ahmad, learned Addl. Solicitor General request time to file a better affidavit explaining the delay at the two stages one in filing the Special Leave Petition and the other in representing the Special Leave Petition. He also seeks time to get instructions regarding the appeal filed by the respondents before the Appellate Tribunal.

List next week.

.SP1

(N.K. Goel)  
Court Master

(H.K. Bhatia)  
Court Master